March 10, 2020
March 12, 2020
March 12, 2020
March 16, 2020
March 17, 2020
March 19, 2020
March 23, 2020
March 24, 2020

March 26, 2020

FUTURE MEETING DATES

6:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30/6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:55 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

5:30/6:30 pm

DAC/DELAC Meeting

Special Board Meeting — Study Session
Closed Session/Regular Board Meeting
Association Meeting - PTA

Equity Task Force

School Visitations

SMFCSD Education Foundation
SEDAC Meeting

Closed Session/Regular Board Meeting

~All meetings are held in the SMFCSD Board Room, 1170 Chess Drive, Foster City, CA unless otherwise

indicated.



