FUTURE MEETING DATES

March 10, 2020	6:00 pm	DAC/DELAC Meeting
March 12, 2020	4:30 pm	Special Board Meeting – Study Session
March 12, 2020	5:30/6:30 pm	Closed Session/Regular Board Meeting
March 16, 2020	7:00 pm	Association Meeting - PTA
March 17, 2020	7:00 pm	Equity Task Force
March 19, 2020	7:55 am	School Visitations
March 23, 2020	7:00 pm	SMFCSD Education Foundation
March 24, 2020	7:00 pm	SEDAC Meeting
March 26, 2020	5:30/6:30 pm	Closed Session/Regular Board Meeting

[~]All meetings are held in the SMFCSD Board Room, 1170 Chess Drive, Foster City, CA unless otherwise indicated.